
COD. A COGNOME NOME COD. S NOME SOCIETA'

1 912149 Boero Chiara 540755 CSR GRANDA

2 821936 Tomatis Lucia 540755 CSR GRANDA

3 912159 Celli Ilaria 540755 CSR GRANDA

4 1029662 Gerbaldo Gaia 540755 CSR GRANDA

5 1092021 Margotti Matilde 540755 CSR GRANDA

6 850148 Barbero Giorgia 540755 CSR GRANDA

7 961390 ANFOSSO LISA 198411 CN TORINO

8 1077416 BONELLO GIORGIA 198411 CN TORINO

9 843845 FASANO ADELE 198411 CN TORINO

10 961383 MARCHIONI SOFIA 198411 CN TORINO

11 1128703 MARGIOTTA ELEONORA 198411 CN TORINO

12 1125792 PELLIN EMMA 198411 CN TORINO

13 843835 CAPOGRECO SARA 198411 CN TORINO

14 838038 PAGLIUSA BENEDETTA 192898 AQUATICA TO

15 826554 FACCIO MARTINA 192898 AQUATICA TO

16 886595 PISTOLATO SOFIA 192898 AQUATICA TO

17 838031 PRETE CAMILLA 192898 AQUATICA TO

18 838035 NEBOLI BIANCA 192898 AQUATICA TO

19 1067676 ABELLI VITTORIA 192898 AQUATICA TO

20 753220 TROMBINI ISABELLA 192898 AQUATICA TO

21 1139305 DE TONI MARGHERITA 192898 AQUATICA TO

22 959589 DE STEFANO SARA 192898 AQUATICA TO

23 959592 BOA VALENTINA 192898 AQUATICA TO

24 1008981 FURLAN EMMA 192898 AQUATICA TO

25 1139312 PITZIANTI ALMA 192898 AQUATICA TO

26 1021268 MAFFE' ALESSIA 198955 LIB. NOVARA

27 954929 FERRARI ASIA 198955 LIB. NOVARA

28 892724 GENNUSA CAMILLA 198955 LIB. NOVARA

29 892730 SPALTINI BEATRICE 198955 LIB. NOVARA

30 892741 ZUCCA MARMO GIULUA 198955 LIB. NOVARA

31 892714 AZZALIN VITTORIA 198955 LIB. NOVARA

32 892720 CASTELLI CATERINA 198955 LIB. NOVARA

33 814462 GIUPPONI SOFIA 198955 LIB. NOVARA

34 954930 FERRARI EMMA 198955 LIB. NOVARA

35 1021252 IMBRICI AURORA 198955 LIB. NOVARA

36 954931 ROGORA CARLOTTA 198955 LIB. NOVARA

37 1132690 MAZZINI MADDALENA 198955 LIB. NOVARA

38 954927 BENAZZI ALESSIA 198955 LIB. NOVARA

39 861113 MIGLIARETTI MATILDE 198955 LIB. NOVARA

40 844620 PINO MARIANNA 198955 LIB. NOVARA

41 838029 Portaluri Benedetta 590736 ABUNDANCE SY

42 894082 Pederzani Gabriella 590736 ABUNDANCE SY

43 1034554 Schiavone Francesca 590736 ABUNDANCE SY

44 1019627 MORGILLO SOFIA 197456 RN GERBIDO

45 961421 FANO VIRGINIA 197456 RN GERBIDO

46 1019623 BATTAGLIA  MELISSA 197456 RN GERBIDO

47 1019624 D'UVA  CELESTE 197456 RN GERBIDO

48 823069 Battaggia Sofia 199470 SISPORT

49 795463 Bosazzi Beatrice 199470 SISPORT

50 1014190 Sorgente Sara 199470 SISPORT

51 861614 Rizzo Marika 199470 SISPORT

ELENCO ISCRITTE CAMP. REG.LE RAG/ESA 19/06/2022

RAGAZZE

OBBLIGATORI



1 826554 FACCIO MARTINA 192898 AQUATICA

2 838029 Portaluri Benedetta 590736 ABUNDANCE
3 1034554 Schiavone Francesca 590736 ABUNDANCE
4 1077416 BONELLO GIORGIA 198411 CN TORINO

5 843845 FASANO ADELE 198411 CN TORINO

6 959592 BOA VALENTINA 192898 AQUATICA

7 954929 FERRARI ASIA 198955 LIB. NOVARA

8 861113 MIGLIARETTI MATILDE 198955 LIB. NOVARA

9 1019627 MORGILLO SOFIA 197456 RN GERBIDO

10 1025082 Bergesio Vittoria 540755 CSR GRANDA

11 838031 PRETE CAMILLA 192898 AQUATICA

12 832179 GIORDANINO VIRGINIA 191504 HYDROSPORT

13 934408 Bottero Margherita 842418 AQUAFIT

14 823069  Battaggia Sofia 199470 SISPORT

1 838038 PAGLIUSA BENEDETTA 192898 AQUATICA

959592 BOA VALENTINA 192898 1

753220 TROMBINI ISABELLA 192898 RIS

2 826554 FACCIO MARTINA 192898 AQUATICA

838031 PRETE CAMILLA 192898 2

1067676 ABELLI VITTORIA 192898 RIS

3 823069  Battaggia Sofia 199470 SISPORT

795463  Bosazzi Beatrice 199470 4

4 912149 Boero Chiara 540755 CSR GRANDA

821936 Tomatis Lucia 540755 1

5 912159 Celli Ilaria 540755 CSR GRANDA

1029662 Gerbaldo Gaia 540755 2

850148 Barbero Giorgia 540755 RIS

6 843845 FASANO ADELE 198411 CN TORINO

961383 MARCHIONI SOFIA 198411 1

7 1077416 BONELLO GIORGIA 198411 CN TORINO

1125792 PELLIN EMMA 198411 2

8 1021268 MAFFE' ALESSIA 198955 LIB. NOVARA

892724 GENNUSA CAMILLA 198955 1

9 861113 MIGLIARETTI MATILDE 198955 LIB. NOVARA

844620 PINO MARIANNA 198955 2

10 777078 GENTILE VICTORIA 191504 HYDROSPORT

777069 AIRALDI NICOLE 191504 1

11 777072 DALL'AGLIO ANGELICA 191504 HYDROSPORT

777075 BEDINO ROSSANA 191504 2

12 832122 FIANDRA SARA 191504 HYDROSPORT

832124 FIANDRA BEATRICE 191504 3

13 1034554 Schiavone Francesca 590736 ABUNDANCE SY

894082 Pederzani Gabriella 590736
14 934408 Bottero Margherita 842418 ACQUAFIT

962656 Capra Emma 842418

962665 Quaroni Giulia 842418 RIS

1 961390 ANFOSSO LISA 198411 CN TORINO

1077416 BONELLO GIORGIA 198411

843845 FASANO ADELE 198411

961383 MARCHIONI SOFIA 198411

1128703 MARGIOTTA ELEONORA 198411

1125792 PELLIN EMMA 198411

SOLO

DUO

COMBO



843835 CAPOGRECO SARA 198411
2 838038 PAGLIUSA BENEDETTA 192898 AQUATICA

826554 FACCIO MARTINA 192898

886595 PISTOLATO SOFIA 192898

838031 PRETE CAMILLA 192898

838035 NEBOLI BIANCA 192898

1067676 ABELLI VITTORIA 192898

753220 TROMBINI ISABELLA 192898

1139305 DE TONI MARGHERITA 192898

959592 BOA VALENTINA 192898

1008981 FURLAN EMMA 192898

1139312 PITZIANTI ALMA 192898 RIS

959589 DE STEFANO SARA 192898 RIS

3 777072 DALL'AGLIO ANGELICA 191504 HYDROSPORT

777075 BEDINO ROSSANA 191504

832122 FIANDRA SARA 191504

832124 FIANDRA BEATRICE 191504

832179 GIORDANINO VIRGINIA 191504

777078 GENTILE VICTORIA 191504

777069 AIRALDI NICOLE 191504
4 892714 AZZALIN VITTORIA 198955 LIB. NOVARA

954927 BENAZZI ALESSIA 198955
892720 CASTELLI CATERINA 198955
954929 FERRARI ASIA 198955
892724 GENNUSA CAMILLA 198955
1021268 MAFFE' ALESSIA 198955
861113 MIGLIARETTI MATILDE 198955
844620 PINO MARIANNA 198955
892730 SPALTINI BEATRICE 198955
892741 ZUCCA MARMO GIULIA 198955

5 962669 Kasa Flavia 842418 ACQUAFIT

934408 Bottero Margherita 842418

962656 Capra Emma 842418

962665 Quaroni Giulia 842418

1099813 Conti Veronica 842418

1196030 Ronco Eva 842418

1196076 Sanlorenzo Gloria 842418 RIS

COD. A COGNOME NOME COD. S NOME SOCIETA'

1 966272 La Francesca Sofia 540755 CSR GRANDA

2 1033466 Di Giaimo Sara 540755 CSR GRANDA

3 966213 Dellavalle Matilde 540755 CSR GRANDA

4 1173743 AZZARELLO MARGHERITA 198411 CN TORINO

5 1125786 CASETTA BEATRICE 198411 CN TORINO

6 1177783 LASAPONARA LUCE 198411 CN TORINO

7 1125806 MANCA ANNA 198411 CN TORINO

8 1125839 ONORATO GIORGIA 198411 CN TORINO

9 1128702 PRONIPOTE CECILIA 198411 CN TORINO

10 1128714 ROMANO BEATRICE 198411 CN TORINO

11 1011185 LIGNANA ROSA 192898 AQUATICA TO

12 1026995 MEOLA GRETA 192898 AQUATICA TO

13 1027362 ANGLESIO LEILA 192898 AQUATICA TO

14 1027367 MUSTACCIOLI ALESSIA 192898 AQUATICA TO

15 1027371 SANTORO CARINA 192898 AQUATICA TO

16 1019626 GALLO MARTA 192898 AQUATICA TO

17 1015290 PRINETTO ILARIA 192898 AQUATICA TO

ESORDIENTI A

OBBLIGATORI



18 1027350 LI PIRA DILETTA 192898 AQUATICA TO

19 1027353 IANNIELLO MARASOLE 192898 AQUATICA TO

20 1067678 ANGELA IRENE 192898 AQUATICA TO

21 814462 GIUPPONI SOFIA 198955 LIB. NOVARA

22 995515 LUPARIA ZOE 198955 LIB. NOVARA

23 954930 FERRARI EMMA 198955 LIB. NOVARA

24 1021252 IMBRICI AURORA 198955 LIB. NOVARA

25 954931 ROGORA CARLOTTA 198955 LIB. NOVARA

26 1132690 MAZZINI MADDALENA 198955 LIB. NOVARA

27 1021256 CACCIA MARIA GIULIA 198955 LIB. NOVARA

28 1190936 MAMMOLITO ARIANNA 198955 LIB. NOVARA

29 1019623 BATTAGLIA  MELISSA 197456 RN GERBIDO

30 1019624 D'UVA  CELESTE 197456 RN GERBIDO

31 1183751 URGESI GIORGIA 197456 RN GERBIDO

32 961421 FANO VIRGINIA 197456 RN GERBIDO

33 1019625 FINOTELLO STELLA 197456 RN GERBIDO

34 1028946 PALMA  CLARISSA 197456 RN GERBIDO

35 1131118 Bosazzi Federica 199470 SISPORT

36 1081445 Rosu Serena 199470 SISPORT

37 1081448 Salvia Marta 199470 SISPORT

38 1081438 Nigro Sara 199470 SISPORT

39 1081442 Cornacchia Anna 199470 SISPORT

1 1019624 D'UVA  CELESTE 197456 RN GERBIDO

2 1025080 Curti Martina 540755 CSR GRANDA

3 1173743 AZZARELLO MARGHERITA 198411 CN TORINO

4 1177783 LASAPONARA LUCE 198411 CN TORINO

5 1128702 PRONIPOTE CECILIA 198411 CN TORINO

6 1026995 MEOLA GRETA 192898 AQUATICA TO

7 1027367 MUSTACCIOLI ALESSIA 192898 AQUATICA TO

8 1019626 GALLO MARTA 192898 AQUATICA TO

9 1015290 PRINETTO ILARIA 192898 AQUATICA TO

10 814462 GIUPPONI SOFIA 198955 LIB. NOVARA

11 954930 FERRARI EMMA 198955 LIB. NOVARA

12 1132690 MAZZINI MADDALENA 198955 LIB. NOVARA

13 1012639 Picco Ilaria 590736 ABUNDANCE SY

14 962669 Kasa Flavia 842418 AQUAFIT

15 1081448 Salvia Marta 199470 SISPORT

16 1081438 Nigro Sara 199470 SISPORT

1 1019623 BATTAGLIA  MELISSA 197456 RN GERBIDO

1019624 D'UVA  CELESTE 197456

961421 FANO VIRGINIA 197456 RIS

2 1024810 Rossi Emma 540755 CSR GRANDA

1025080 Curti Martina 540755 1

3 1033466 Di Giaimo Sara 540755 CSR GRANDA

966272 La Francesca Sofia 540755 2

966213 Dellavalle Matilde 540755 RIS

4 1125786 CASETTA BEATRICE 198411 CN TORINO

1128702 PRONIPOTE CECILIA 198411
5 1027367 MUSTACCIOLI ALESSIA 192898 AQUATICA

1019626 GALLO MARTA 192898 1

1026995 MEOLA GRETA 192898 RIS

6 1027362 ANGLESIO LEILA 192898 AQUATICA

1015290 PRINETTO ILARIA 192898 2

1011185 LIGNANA ROSA 192898 RIS

DUO

SOLO



7 954930 FERRARI EMMA 198955 LIB. NOVARA

1132690 MAZZINI MADDALENA 198955 1

814462 GIUPPONI SOFIA 198955 RIS

8 1021252 IMBRICI AURORA 198955 LIB. NOVARA

954931 ROGORA CARLOTTA 198955 2

995515 LUPARIA ZOE 198955 RIS

9 1131118 Bosazzi Federica 199470 SISPORT

1081445 Rosu Serena 199470

1 1173743 AZZARELLO MARGHERITA 198411 CN TORINO

1125786 CASETTA BEATRICE 198411

1177783 LASAPONARA LUCE 198411

1125806 MANCA ANNA 198411

1128714 ROMANO BEATRICE 198411

1125839 ONORATO GIORGIA 198411

1128702 PRONIPOTE CECILIA 198411
2 814462 GIUPPONI SOFIA 198955 LIB. NOVARA

995515 LUPARIA ZOE 198955

954930 FERRARI EMMA 198955

1021252 IMBRICI AURORA 198955

954931 ROGORA CARLOTTA 198955

1132690 MAZZINI MADDALENA 198955

COMBO


